Oi
l
Ex
tr
ac
to
r
60 SCFM Oil Extractor

4P-060-P04-F Poly Bowl, Float Drain 3.8 10.5 3.8 2.0
4P-060-P04-Fi Poly Bowl, Float Drain w/Indicator 3.8 11.5 3.8 2.0
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Poly Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Poly Bowl w/Indicator
1/4" 4P-060-M02-P 4P-060-M02-Pi 4P-060-P02-P 4P-060-P02-Pi
Manual Drain 3/8" 4P-060-M03-P 4P-060-M03-Pi 4P-060-P03-P 4P-060-P03-Pi
1/2" 4P-060-M04-P 4P-060-M04-Pi 4P-060-P04-P 4P-060-P04-Pi
1/4" 4P-060-M02-F 4P-060-M02-Fi 4P-060-P02-F 4P-060-P02-Fi
Float Drain 3/8" 4P-060-M03-F 4P-060-M03-Fi 4P-060-P03-F 4P-060-P03-Fi
1/2" 4P-060-M04-F 4P-060-M04-Fi 4P-060-P04-F 4P-060-P04-Fi
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring N32-95-257
Metal Bowl Assembly, N34-95-200

4P-060-P04-DC Poly Bowl, Float Drain 8.0 10.5 3.8 2.0
4P-060-P04-DCi Poly Bowl, Float Drain w/Indicator 8.0 11.5 3.8 2.0
Order Guide
Metal Bowl Poly Bowl
Port Size Metal Bowl w/Indicator Poly Bowl w/Indicator
1/4" 4P-060-M02-DCP 4P-060-M02-DCPi 4P-060-P02-DCP 4P-060-P02-DCPi
Manual Drain 3/8" 4P-060-M03-DCP 4P-060-M03-DCPi 4P-060-P03-DCP 4P-060-P03-DCPi
1/2" 4P-060-M04-DCP 4P-060-M04-DCPi 4P-060-P04-DCP 4P-060-P04-DCPi
1/4" 4P-060-M02-DC 4P-060-M02-DCi 4P-060-P02-DC 4P-060-P02-DCi
Float Drain 3/8" 4P-060-M03-DC 4P-060-M03-DCi 4P-060-P03-DC 4P-060-P03-DCi
1/2" 4P-060-M04-DC 4P-060-M04-DCi 4P-060-P04-DC 4P-060-P04-DCi
Replacement Parts & Accessories
Description Part Number
Bowl O-Ring N32-95-257
Metal Bowl Assembly, N34-95-200